WHISKY

distillery

sweet and fruity

aberfeldy - connoisseurs chioice

annandale - man owords cask 1024

auchentoshan - 12 yo

balvenie - 14 yo caribbean cask

balvenie - 21 yo portwood finish

fettercairn - 12 yo
glencadam - 10 yo
glenfiddich - 21yo
glenfiddich - fire & cane

glenfiddich - winter storm

glen garioch - 12 yo
glenkinchie - 12 yo
glenlossie - 10 yo
hazelburn - 12 yo
jura-12yo

jura - 18 yo

lismore - 5 yo

lismore - 8 yo

lismore - 10 yo

loch lomond - original
oban - little bay

old pulteney - 12 yo
royal lochnagar - 12 yo
speyburn - 10 yo
teaninch - 10 yo

the deveron - 12 yo
tobermory - 12 yo
Jjameson

hazelwood - 18 yo

region
speyside
lowland
lowlands
speyside
speyside
highland
highland
speyside
speyside
speyside
highland
lowland
speyside
campbeltown
isle of jura
isle of jura
speyside
speyside
speyside
lowland
highland
highland
highland
speyside
highland
highland
isle of mull
ireland

speyside

abv %
46
61.5
40
43
40
40
46
40
43
43
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43
43
46
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WHISKY

light and grassy
distillery region abv %
ancnoc - 12 yo highland 40
arran - 10 yo isle of arran 46
auchroisk - 10 yo speyside 43
cardhu - 12 yo speyside 40
cragganmore - 12 yo speyside 40
glenfarclas - 10 yo speyside 40
glenfiddich - 12 yo speyside 40
glenlivet - founders reserve speyside 40
tamnavulin - double cask speyside 40
rich & sherried
aberlour - 10 yo speyside 40
aberlour - a’bunadh speyside 59.9
balvenie - 12 yo double wood speyside 40
bruichladdich - 1990 25 yo isle of islay 481
bunnahabhain - 12 yo isle of islay 46.3
bunnahabhain - 18 yo isle of islay 46.3
dalmore - 12 yo highland 40
glendronach - 12 yo speyside 43
glendronach - 15 yo speyside 46
glendronach - 18 yo speyside 46
glenfiddich - 15 yo speyside 40
glenfiddich - 30 yo speyside 43
glenmorangie - lasanta highland 43
lismore - 12 yo speyside 40
lismore - 18 yo speyside 43
lismore - 21 yo speyside 44
mortlach - 15 yo speyside 43
talisker - distiller’s edition isle of skye 45.8
tamdhu - 10 yo speyside 40
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WHISKY

cereally & malty
distillery region
clynelish - 14 yo speyside
dalwhinnie - 15 yo speyside
deanston - 12 yo stirling
edradour - 10 yo perthshire
glenfiddich - 18 yo speyside
glenfiddich - grand cru 23 yo speyside
glengoyne - 10 yo highland
glenmorangie - 10 yo highland

glen scotia - double cask

campbeltown

knockando - 12 yo speyside
oban - 14 yo highland
oban - distillers edition highland
oban - distillery exclusive bottling highland
tomatin - 12 yo highland
tomintoul - 10 yo speyside
spicy & peppery
craigellachie - 13 yo speyside

glen scotia - victoriana
highland park - 12 yo

highland park - 18 yo

lagg corriecravie

loch lomond - inchmurrin 12 yo
loch lomond - inchmurrin 18 yo
springbank - 10 yo

strathisla - 12 yo

talisker - 10 yo

talisker - 18 yo

nikka - from the barrel

campbeltown
orkney islands
orkney islands
isle of arran
lowland
lowland
campbeltown
speyside

isle of skye
isle of skye

Japan

abv’
46
43
46.3
40
40
40
43
40
46
43
43
43
48
43
40

46
54.8
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55
46
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46
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458
45.8
51.4
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WHISKY

peaty & smoky
distillery region
ailsa bay - sweet smoke lowland
ardbeg - 10 yo isle of islay
ardbeg - uegaidall isle of islay
arran - machrie moor isle of arran
ballechin - 10 yo highland
bowmore - 12 yo isle of islay
caol ila - 12 yo isle of islay

campbeltown loch - blended malt
kilkerran - 12 yo

kilkerran - heavily peated
lagavulin - 16 yo

laphroaig - 10 yo

ledaig - 10 yo

nc’nean - single malt

port charlotte - 10 yo

raasay - single malt

raasay - distillery special release

springbank - longrow

campbeltown
campbeltown
campbeltown
isle of islay
isle of islay
highland
highland

isle of islay
isle of raasay
isle of raasay

campbeltown

abv’%
489
46
54.2
46
46
40
43
46
46
58.4
43
40
46.3
46
50
46.4
52
46
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